
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

COMPUTERIZED PAYMENT RECEIPT ( CPR - IT )

Alternative Delivery Channel - ADC, ISLAMABAD ( 0101 ) 

01/2025:Month/Year

RTO ISLAMABAD:RTO/LTO

Withheld Income Tax (Adjustable):Nature of Payment

153(1)(a) - Payment for Goods u/s 153(1)(a) (ATL @ 5% / Non-ATL 
@ 10%) for companies - 64060010

:Payment Section

B01131:Account Head(NAM)

Details of Tax Payers

Sr. NTN / CNIC Tax Office Status Taxpayer's/Business Name & 
Address

Payment 
Section

/ NAM Code

Amount against which 
tax is being withheld

Tax Amount

1 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

5,948 297

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

2 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

6,593 330

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

3 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,337 367

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

4 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,385 369

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

5 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,790 390

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

Payment Date 07-Apr-2025:

Particulars of Withholding Agent

154:No. of Tax Payers

Name : SAVE MART I-8 - SAVE MART I-8

(FTN is applicable to Goverment Departments withholding taxes )6712514-8

Registration / Inc No. :

:NTN / FTN

IT-20250407-0101-1063701:CPR No

SBP Banking Services Corporation

Tax Year : 2025
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6 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,120 406

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

7 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,319 416

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

8 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,339 417

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

9 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,541 427

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

10 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,595 430

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

11 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,094 455

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

12 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,381 469

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

13 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,502 475

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

14 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,605 480

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

15 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,743 487

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

16 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,749 487

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town
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17 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,845 492

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

18 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,056 503

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

19 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,127 506

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

20 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,221 511

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

21 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,342 517

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

22 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,380 519

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

23 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,381 519

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

24 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,493 525

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

25 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,756 538

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

26 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,035 552

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

27 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,036 552

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town
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28 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,192 560

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

29 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,405 570

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

30 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,563 578

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

31 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,653 583

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

32 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,730 587

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

33 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,034 602

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

34 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,093 605

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

35 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,204 610

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

36 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,546 627

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

37 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,705 635

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

38 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,072 654

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town
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39 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,093 655

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

40 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,129 656

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

41 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,379 669

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

42 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,453 673

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

43 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,767 688

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

44 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,240 712

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

45 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,458 723

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

46 6305457-3 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED 
ATA BAKERY SOLUTIONS (PVT.) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

15,360 768

99, B 3, GULBERG III, LAHORE, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

47 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

6,074 304

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

48 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,245 362

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

49 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

33,843 1,692

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

50 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

34,333 1,717
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182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

51 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

49,661 2,483

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

52 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

52,793 2,640

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

53 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

53,898 2,695

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

54 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

55,863 2,793

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

55 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

61,847 3,092

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

56 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

69,108 3,455

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

57 2876798-5 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ AT-TAHUR LIMITED AT-
TAHUR LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

76,570 3,829

182 ABU BAKER, BLOCK NEW 
GARDER, TOWN, Lahore Gulberg 
Town

58 3913864-0 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

46,908 2,345

2A, AHMED BLOCK, NEW GARDEN 
TOWN, Lahore Gulberg Town

59 3913864-0 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

79,928 3,996

2A, AHMED BLOCK, NEW GARDEN 
TOWN, Lahore Gulberg Town

60 3913864-0 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

86,035 4,302

2A, AHMED BLOCK, NEW GARDEN 
TOWN, Lahore Gulberg Town

61 3913864-0 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

87,357 4,368

2A, AHMED BLOCK, NEW GARDEN 
TOWN, Lahore Gulberg Town

62 3913864-0 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
BIG BIRD FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

100,287 5,014
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2A, AHMED BLOCK, NEW GARDEN 
TOWN, Lahore Gulberg Town

63 7460131-4 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ BIOCOS INTERNATIONAL (PVT.) LIM
ITED 
BIOCOS INTERNATIONAL (PVT.) LIM
ITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

10,573 529

21-A, BLOCK SHERSHAH, Near 
Barkat market, GARDEN TOWN, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

64 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

1,868 93

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

65 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

3,296 165

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

66 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

3,980 199

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

67 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,163 208

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

68 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

4,397 220

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

69 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

5,548 277

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

70 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

5,638 282

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

71 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

5,784 289

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

72 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

6,040 302

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

73 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

6,090 305

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

74 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

6,140 307

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

Page 7 of 14Document ID: 188616500     -     Generation Date : 07-Apr-2025 03:36 PM     -     User: TP

IT-20250407-0101-1063701



75 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

6,301 315

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

76 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,009 350

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

77 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,290 365

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

78 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,377 369

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

79 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,421 371

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

80 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,468 373

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

81 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,185 409

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

82 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,190 409

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

83 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,522 426

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

84 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

8,553 428

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

85 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,090 455

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

86 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,145 457

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

87 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

9,597 480

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD
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88 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,325 566

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

89 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,429 571

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

90 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

11,734 587

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

91 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,150 608

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

92 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

12,356 618

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

93 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,293 715

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

94 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,881 744

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

95 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

15,683 784

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

96 2932185-9 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ CAPITAL FOODS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED CAPITAL FOODS 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

17,612 881

15-E NASEER ABAD PESHAWAR 
ROAD

97 4151832-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ DAWN FROZEN FOODS COMPANY 
PVT LIMITED 
DAWN FROZEN FOODS COMPANY 
PVT LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

100,274 5,014

8-KM RAIWIND, MANGA ROAD, 
MOUZA ROZZA, Lahore Iqbal Town

98 8298968-5 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

33,900 339

MOMAN PURA BURAQ POLY ROAD, 
17-KM SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, 
TEHSIL FEROZEWALA, Sheikhupura 
Ferozwala

99 8298968-5 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

33,900 339

MOMAN PURA BURAQ POLY ROAD, 
17-KM SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, 
TEHSIL FEROZEWALA, Sheikhupura 
Ferozwala
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100 8298968-5 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

67,800 678

MOMAN PURA BURAQ POLY ROAD, 
17-KM SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, 
TEHSIL FEROZEWALA, Sheikhupura 
Ferozwala

101 8298968-5 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

90,399 904

MOMAN PURA BURAQ POLY ROAD, 
17-KM SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, 
TEHSIL FEROZEWALA, Sheikhupura 
Ferozwala

102 8298968-5 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED ECOVILLE INDUSTRIES 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

90,399 904

MOMAN PURA BURAQ POLY ROAD, 
17-KM SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, 
TEHSIL FEROZEWALA, Sheikhupura 
Ferozwala

103 A084388-4 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

37,697 1,885

House No,01, Street No,04, Block-E, 
Sawan Garden, Islamabad

104 A084388-4 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

73,697 3,685

House No,01, Street No,04, Block-E, 
Sawan Garden, Islamabad

105 A084388-4 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
GLOBAL MARKS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

76,008 3,800

House No,01, Street No,04, Block-E, 
Sawan Garden, Islamabad

106 3395210-8 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ HAMZA FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
HAMZA FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

144,957 7,248

1-B AHMED BLOCK NEW GARDEN 
TOWN

107 6591792-3 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HOPE CHEMICALS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED HOPE CHEMICALS (PVT) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

60,251 3,013

14-E, Industrial Triangle Area,, Kahuta 
Road, Humak, Islamabad, Pakistan

108 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

27,417 1,371

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

109 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

30,844 1,542

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

110 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

40,733 2,037

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

111 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

40,762 2,038

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT
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112 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

41,336 2,067

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

113 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

41,336 2,067

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

114 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

43,868 2,193

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

115 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

47,245 2,362

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

116 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

50,863 2,543

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

117 4377106-8 CTO 
Islamabad

CO/ HORIZON INDUSTRIES (PVT) 
LIMITED HORIZON INDUSTRIES 
(PVT) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

51,074 2,554

HOUSE NO 12, STREET NO 40 F-7/1, 
ISLAMABAD, Sector F Islamabad 
Urban Islamabad Islamabad ICT

118 1285285-6 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ K & N'S FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
M/S K & N'S FOODS (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

72,737 727

2ND FLOOR BUSINESS CENTRE 
SHADMAN MARKET

119 1285285-6 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ K & N'S FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
M/S K & N'S FOODS (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

137,659 1,377

2ND FLOOR BUSINESS CENTRE 
SHADMAN MARKET

120 1285285-6 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ K & N'S FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
M/S K & N'S FOODS (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

157,826 1,578

2ND FLOOR BUSINESS CENTRE 
SHADMAN MARKET

121 1285285-6 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ K & N'S FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
M/S K & N'S FOODS (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

168,814 1,688

2ND FLOOR BUSINESS CENTRE 
SHADMAN MARKET

122 1285285-6 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ K & N'S FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
M/S K & N'S FOODS (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

172,621 1,726

2ND FLOOR BUSINESS CENTRE 
SHADMAN MARKET

123 1285285-6 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ K & N'S FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
M/S K & N'S FOODS (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

184,970 1,850

2ND FLOOR BUSINESS CENTRE 
SHADMAN MARKET

124 1285285-6 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ K & N'S FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
M/S K & N'S FOODS (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

199,498 1,995

2ND FLOOR BUSINESS CENTRE 
SHADMAN MARKET
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125 1285285-6 LTO 
LAHORE

CO/ K & N'S FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
M/S K & N'S FOODS (PVT) LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

202,870 2,029

2ND FLOOR BUSINESS CENTRE 
SHADMAN MARKET

126 3612450-8 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ LIFESTYLE INTERNATIONAL 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
LIFESTYLE INTERNATIONAL 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

19,209 1,057

1.5 KM, DEFENCE ROAD, KAHNA 
NAU, Lahore Nishter Town

127 5353412-5 RTO 
FAISALABA
D

CO/ MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D 
MABLAY BEAUTY (PRIVATE) LIMITE
D

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

136,100 6,805

Plot No. 2-C, Garments Zone Value 
Addtion City, Khurrianwala, Faisalabad

128 0786106-7 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE COMPANY 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE COMPANY 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

33,404 334

44-45 N,, Industrial Area,, Gulberg II, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

129 0786106-7 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE COMPANY 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED 
PAKISTAN FRUIT JUICE COMPANY 
(PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

58,191 582

44-45 N,, Industrial Area,, Gulberg II, 
Lahore Gulberg Town

130 2285412-6 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED 
QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

35,974 360

45 C, P.E.C.H.S., Block-6, Shahra-e-
Faisal, Karachi East Jamshed Town

131 2285412-6 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED 
QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

38,565 386

45 C, P.E.C.H.S., Block-6, Shahra-e-
Faisal, Karachi East Jamshed Town

132 2285412-6 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED 
QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

44,655 447

45 C, P.E.C.H.S., Block-6, Shahra-e-
Faisal, Karachi East Jamshed Town

133 2285412-6 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED 
QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

45,239 452

45 C, P.E.C.H.S., Block-6, Shahra-e-
Faisal, Karachi East Jamshed Town

134 2285412-6 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED 
QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

45,825 458

45 C, P.E.C.H.S., Block-6, Shahra-e-
Faisal, Karachi East Jamshed Town

135 2285412-6 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED 
QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

51,284 513

45 C, P.E.C.H.S., Block-6, Shahra-e-
Faisal, Karachi East Jamshed Town
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136 2285412-6 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED 
QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

53,954 540

45 C, P.E.C.H.S., Block-6, Shahra-e-
Faisal, Karachi East Jamshed Town

137 2285412-6 LTO 
KARACHI

CO/ QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED 
QUICK FOOD INDUSTRIES (PRIVAT
E) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

38,886 2,139

45 C, P.E.C.H.S., Block-6, Shahra-e-
Faisal, Karachi East Jamshed Town

138 5239960-7 CTO 
KARACHI

CO/ SARWANA & SOHZSIHM (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED SARWANA & SOHZSHIM 
PVT LTD

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

37,873 1,894

Ground Floor, C.I.D-22, Sector 16, 
Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi, -, -, 
Pakistan

139 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

13,135 657

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

140 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,035 702

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

141 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

15,351 768

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

142 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

18,748 937

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

143 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

19,047 952

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

144 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

21,688 1,084

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

145 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

23,356 1,168

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

146 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

24,200 1,210

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

Page 13 of 14Document ID: 188616500     -     Generation Date : 07-Apr-2025 03:36 PM     -     User: TP

IT-20250407-0101-1063701



:Amount of Tax 240,308

:Amount of Tax in Words Two Hundred Forty Thousand Three Hundred Eight Rupees And No Paisas Only

147 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

25,874 1,294

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

148 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

27,903 1,395

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

149 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

28,477 1,424

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

150 3809221-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SHARIF MILK PRODUCTS (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

30,019 1,501

26-KM, JHANG ROAD, CHINIOT, 
Chiniot Bhowana

151 6603360-6 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SKAAF FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED 
SKAAF FOODS (PRIVATE) LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

7,610 419

1.2 K.M., ROHI NALA ROAD, NEAR 
PSO PETROL PUMP, GAJJU MATTA, 
FEROZEPUR ROAD, Lahore

152 8225975-2 CTO 
LAHORE

CO/ SOFT FOOD SAMARAT (PRIVATE) LI
MITED 
SOFT FOOD SAMARAT (PRIVATE) LI
MITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

14,855 743

20 KM, G.T ROAD, KALA SHAH 
KAKU, Sheikhupura Sheikhupura

153 A028443-3 RTO 
GUJRANWA
LA

CO/ SONEX COOKWARE (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SONEX COOKWARE (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

583,210 29,161

Plot # 60-61/A, Smal Industrial Estate 
# 2, Khiali Shahpur, Gujranwala

154 A028443-3 RTO 
GUJRANWA
LA

CO/ SONEX COOKWARE (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED 
SONEX COOKWARE (PRIVATE) 
LIMITED

153(1)(a) / 
B01131

704,759 35,238

Plot # 60-61/A, Smal Industrial Estate 
# 2, Khiali Shahpur, Gujranwala

Total: 6,415,848 240,308

FBR ADC 0101

Payment Mode Amount Date AC / Ref No Bank & Branch

ADC (e-payment) 240,308 07-Apr-2025

Signature & Stamp of Manager / Authorized officer
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